
$289,900

10335 GOFF RIDGE RD, BAXTER, TN, US,
38544
https://thecottagerealty.com

House qualifies for USDA loan and FHA, VA, Conventional, or
Cash. NEW roof, new gutters/downspouts, windows, paint (inside
and out), sliding glass door, flooring, countertops, door
hardware/hinges, lights, PEX plumbing, faucets, front
porch/railing, deck, new appliances, and bathroom. 3 BR, 1 BA,
LR, K, DR, GR, Bsmt, detached 2-car garage on .77 acres. House
is […]

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 3080 sq ft

Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch ParkingTotal: 6

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Electric

Basement: Slab Exterior material: Brick

Roof: Asphalt Parking: Detached



Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave,
Refrigerator

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets, High Speed
Internet


